21
UT0
Metal circular
connector
Description
“UT0” industrial circular connectors are a range
of multiway connectors available in 8 shell sizes
and 8 insert arrangements all intermateable,

Dynamic IP67 / IP68 / IP69K in mated condition
and in combination with sealed back shell.
How to order
– –– –H or H6
H
–
–
P
S
12
12
14
14
0
6
UT0
UT0
Body variation: 0 : Wall mounting receptacle
 6 : Cable plug
 7 : Jam nut receptacle for rear panel mounting
Shell size:
Insert arrangement:
Type of contacts: P : Pin contacts
 S : Socket contacts
Insert polarisation: No letter : Standard version
 W, X, Y, Z: Different orientations (consult factory)
Application: H : Standard version, water protected IP 67 & IP 69K
 H6 : Water protected IP 68 & IP 69K (only needed for wall mounting & jam nut receptacles)
Design variation: No letter : Standard version
 Others : Special versions
Plating: No letter : Standard is nickel plating (48h salt spray)
 01: Black anodised jam nut (96h salt spray)
 02: Black anodised coupling ring (96h salt spray)
new
Construction
Shells: Zinc alloy
Backshells and cable glands: Brass
Coupling ring: Aluminium alloy
Coupling spring: Spring stainless steel
Insert: Glass-filled thermoplast UL94-V0
RoHS compliant
Contact accommodation
•  “UT0” connectors accept TRIM TRIO size 16
crimp-type removable snap-lock contacts (see
contacts section)
• Contacts to be ordered seperately.
Dynamic IP68 / IP
69K
High salt spray resistance
RoHS compliant
2
New UT0 - UT0W series
New UT0 – UT0W series:
 • The exclusive new product range in the TRIM TRIO broadline.
 • Aesthetic and top class performances
UT0 – UT0W series major technical features & benefits
For detailed information on UT0 and UT0W series offering see pages 21 to 31
• Full metal bayonet connector